AHEA 100
AHEA 103
AHEA 126
AHEA 215
ARTS 190
ARTS 265
BIOL 105
BIOL 202
BIOL 203
BUSN 135
CHEM 105
CMIS 100
CMIS 101
CMIS 102
CMIS 104
CMIS 106
CMIS 115
CMIS 153
CMIS 156
CMIS 157
CMIS 158
CMIS 159
CMIS 176
CMIS 206
CMIS 256
CMIS 257
CMIS 258
CMIS 259
CMIS 280
CMIS 284
CMIS 285
CMIS 286
CMIS 287
CMIS 288
COMM 210
COMM 210
COMM 220
COMM 220
COMM 220
ECON 215
ENGL 100
ENGL 100
ENGL 100
ENGL 101
ENGL 101
ENGL 101
ENGL 195
ENGL 195
GNST 100
GNST 100
GNST 100
GNST 115
INDS 122
INDS 124
INDS 127

Course Cost Sheet Summer 2021 (2022-10)

Emergency Health Care
Long-Term Care Nurse Assistant
Medical Assistant Externship
Medical Terminology

Art Appreciation
Introduction to Film
Introduction to Anatomy
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology I
Introduction to Business
Survey of General Chemistry
Keyboarding

Computer Literacy
Introduction to Windows
Ten-Key Numeric Entry
Document Production |
Introduction to Computer
Microsoft Outlook

Microsoft Word |

Microsoft Excel |

Microsoft Access |

Microsoft PowerPoint |
Microsoft Publisher |
Document Production I
Microsoft Word Il

Microsoft Excel Il

Microsoft Access Il

Microsoft PowerPoint Il
Microsoft Publisher II
Document Production IlI
Microsoft Word I11

Microsoft Excel Il

Microsoft Access Il

Microsoft PowerPoint Il
Speech

Speech

Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Principles of Macroeconomics
Freshman English |

Freshman English |

Freshman English |

Freshman English Il
Freshman English Il
Freshman English Il
Introduction to Literature
Introduction to Literature
College Success

College Success

College Success

Effective Online Learning
Industrial Applied Algebra
Industrial Applied Geometry
Industrial Applied Right Angle and

(02/04/2021)

$30
$154
$66
S0
S0
S0
$30
$25
$30
S0
$80
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$30
$30
$20
$20
$20
$20
S0
S0
S0

-
2o
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$342.00
$1,090.00
$1,782.00
$468.00
$468.00
$624.00
$810.00
$805.00
$810.00
$468.00
$860.00
$156.00
$468.00
$156.00
$156.00
$312.00
$624.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$312.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$312.00
$312.00
$312.00
$312.00
$312.00
$312.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$523.00
$523.00
$523.00
$523.00
$523.00
$523.00
$498.00
$498.00
$488.00
$488.00
$488.00
$176.00
$312.00
$312.00
$312.00

$544.00
$1,696.00
$2,893.00
$771.00
$771.00
$1,028.00
$1,315.00
$1,310.00
$1,315.00
$771.00
$1,365.00
$257.00
$771.00
$257.00
$257.00
$514.00
$1,028.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$514.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$514.00
$514.00
$514.00
$514.00
$514.00
$514.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$826.00
$826.00
$826.00
$826.00
$826.00
$826.00
$801.00
$801.00
$791.00
$791.00
$791.00
$277.00
$514.00
$514.00
$514.00

$816.00
$2,512.00
$4,389.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,572.00
$1,995.00
$1,990.00
$1,995.00
$1,179.00
$2,045.00
$393.00
$1,179.00
$393.00
$393.00
$786.00
$1,572.00
$393.00
$393.00
$393.00
$393.00
$393.00
$393.00
$786.00
$393.00
$393.00
$393.00
$393.00
$786.00
$786.00
$786.00
$786.00
$786.00
$786.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,234.00
$1,234.00
$1,234.00
$1,234.00
$1,234.00
$1,234.00
$1,209.00
$1,209.00
$1,199.00
$1,199.00
$1,199.00
$413.00
$786.00
$786.00
$786.00



Course Cost Sheet Summer 2021 (2022-10)

(02/04/2021)
Material Fees

Contact HRS

InDistrict

Out Of District

Out Of State

INDS 130
MATH 090
MATH 090
MATH 102
MATH 102
MATH 104
MATH 104
MATH 190
MATH 190
MATH 190
MATH 190
MGMT 237
MGMT 250
MRKT 233
NADN 108
PHIL 220
PHIL 222
PHIL 222
PHIL 222
POLI 240
POLI 240
PSYC 120
PSYC 120
PSYC 120
PSYC 221
SOCI 230
SOCI 235
SPAN 130
SPAN 130
TDSN 105
TDSN 105
TDSN 125
WELD 101
WELD 111

01
01
12
01
11
01
11
01
02
11
12

11
11
11
01
01
01
02

12

01

02

01

02

11

01

01

01

01

11

01

11
01
01
01

Metallurgy & Heat Treatment
Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra
Quantitative Reasoning
Quantitative Reasoning
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Introductory Statistics
Introductory Statistics
Introductory Statistics
Introductory Statistics
Concepts of Management
Organizational Behavior
Principles of Marketing
College Success for Nursing
Introduction to Philosophy
Bioethics

Bioethics

Bioethics

American Political System
American Political System
General Psychology
General Psychology
General Psychology

Child Psychology

Sociology

Social Problems
Elementary Spanish |
Elementary Spanish |
Reading Engineering Drawings
Reading Engineering Drawings
Geometric Dimensioning &
Fundamentals of Welding
Welding Processes |

$50
$20
$20
$30
$30
$20
$20
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$25
$25
S0
$200
$200

2.25

(O3]

U UINNNN DB WWWWWWWWWWWWERWWWOUuuououououbs~sOm

$401.00
$800.00
$800.00
$654.00
$654.00
$800.00
$800.00
$780.00
$780.00
$780.00
$780.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$191.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$468.00
$624.00
$624.00
$337.00
$337.00
$312.00
$980.00
$980.00

$628.25
$1,305.00
$1,305.00
$1,058.00
$1,058.00
$1,305.00
$1,305.00
$1,285.00
$1,285.00
$1,285.00
$1,285.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$292.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$771.00
$1,028.00
$1,028.00
$539.00
$539.00
$514.00
$1,485.00
$1,485.00

$934.25
$1,985.00
$1,985.00
$1,602.00
$1,602.00
$1,985.00
$1,985.00
$1,965.00
$1,965.00
$1,965.00
$1,965.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00

$428.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,179.00
$1,572.00
$1,572.00

$811.00

$811.00

$786.00
$2,165.00
$2,165.00



